ProSpex Plus Bevel Accent Non-Locking Trimless Twin
98mm (3.86”) overall trimless diameter. Up to 45°
manual tilt and 350° manual rotation. Supplied with
standard trim kit. Family of matching products also
available. Required depth height + 25mm^
Issued: 03/19 Page 01
A093+13-NL-LED-TR
Cut-out 4” (102mm) Ø

A093+13-NL-LED-TL    Plus Bevel Accent Non-Locking Trimless
          with LED51
Fixture Order Code:
Finish
WH  White
BK  Black
RAL  Custom RAL Colour*
A093+13-NL-LED-TL
Location
DP  Damp
WT  Wet
XX  Standard Location
Ceiling Thickness
12  1/2”
58  5/8”
75  3/4”
C  Custom
Page 05
        North America                     +1 518 239 8300
Issued: 06/20Copyright © 2015 Lucent Lighting Inc. www.lucent-lighting.com/na
Location Ref:Project Ref:
LED
LED51/2  LED50 ONE GEN2 (90 CRI)
LED51/U  LED50 ONE ULTRA (98 CRI)
LED51SS  LED50 ONE SuperSpot (90 CRI)
LED51WD LED50 ONE Ambiance WarmDim (95 CRI)
LED51TW LED50 ONE Tuneable White (95 CRI)
CCT
LED51/2 CCT
27  2700K
30  3000K